
Days and Dates 

Wednesday, 24 May, 2023 

Friday, 26 May, 2023 

Tuesday, 30 May, 2023 

Tuesday, 30 May, 2023 

Tuesday, 30 May, 2023 

Tuesday, 30 May, 2023 

Tuesday, 30 May, 2023 

Thursday, 1 June, 2023 

Thursday, 1 June, 2023 

Thursday, 1 June, 2023 

Thursday, 1 June, 2023 

Thursday, 1 June, 2023 

Monday, 5 June, 2023 

Monday, 5 June, 2023 

Monday, 5 June, 2023 

|Monday, 5 June, 2023 
Monday, 5 June, 2023 

|Monday, 5 June, 2023 

Monday, 5 June, 2023 

Monday, 5 June, 2023 
Monday, 5 June, 2023 

Unibersitp of tlumbai 

Mumbai -400 098 
25th April, 2023 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

PROGRAMME -B.E. (Electronics & Tele-communication) (Choice Based) (R-2019-20 'C* Scheme) 
SEMESTER -VII 

Time 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a m. to 01:30 p.m 

Paper Code 

42471 

1/1 

42472 

42473 

42474 

42475 

42476 

42477 

42478 

42479 

42480 

42481 

42482 

42483 

42484 

42485 

42486 

42487 

42488 

42489 

1T01037 

42490 

42491 

Summer 2023 

Microwave Engineering 

Mobile Communication System 

Deep Learning 

Department Level Optional Course Il: 
Efficient Architectures for DSP Algorithms 

Paper 

Cloud Computing and Secuirty 

Big Data Analytics 

Software Defined Radio 

5G Technology 

Department Level Optional Course IV: 
Robotics 

Internet Communication Engineering 

Advanced Digital Signal Processing 

|Quantum Computing 

|Institute Level Optional Course-!: 
Product Life Cycle Management 

Reliability Engineering 
|Management Information Systems 

Design of Experiments 

Operations Research 

Cyber Security Laws 

Disaster Management & Mitigation 
Measures 

DPrasad Karande 
/e. Director 

Energy Audit & Management 
Development Engineering 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

O9suwer 2023egy s231Vc chenei TO1037 




























